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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(WESTERN CAPE DIVISION, CAPE TOWN)

THURSDAY 15 OCTOBER 2020

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

7941/2020

11603/2020

14438/19

8976/2020

6488/2020

8351,/2020

Thomson & De Kock Construction Company (Pty) Ltd vs
The Master of The Western Cape High Court & 4 others

Bonteheuwel Joint Peace Forum (“]PF”) & 3 others vs
Angus McKenzie & 5 others

Reinette Steynsburg N.O. & 1 other vs Linganiso Peter Nazo
& 1 other

Christina Nomtandazo Thamba N.O. vs Master of The High Court
Western Cape, Cape Town & 4 others

Southside Liquors CC t/a Southside Liquors vs The Presiding Officer
of The Western Cape Liquor Licensing Tribunal & 3 others

Lyle William Simpson & 1 other vs Mimi Kabuya Neso & 2 others

Review
Spoliation
Sequestration
Stay of Execution
of Will

Review/Setting

Eviction

e



21914/18  Faruz Jabaar vs Moegammad Osman

3860/2020 Amanda MacPherson vs Seabourne Inxpress (Pty) Ltd & 1 other

THURSDAY 15 OCTOBER 2020

CIVIL TRIALS

18333/19  Faseeq Ismael Khan vs The Minister of Police & 2 others

11302/19  Siyabonga Dyunkwana vs City of Cape Town

17699/19  Engineering Industries Pension Fund & 1 other vs Steel Science CC
& 1 other

Minor to Travel

Agreement

Damages

Damages

Monies Owing




