

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107 **Tel:** +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | **E-mail:** info@ judiciary.org.za www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (WESTERN CAPE DIVISION, CAPE TOWN)

THURSDAY 15 OCTOBER 2020

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2		
DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
7941/2020	Thomson & De Kock Construction Company (Pty) Ltd vs The Master of The Western Cape High Court & 4 others	Review
11603/2020	Bonteheuwel Joint Peace Forum ("JPF") & 3 others vs Angus McKenzie & 5 others	Spoliation
14438/19	Reinette Steynsburg N.O. & 1 other vs Linganiso Peter Nazo & 1 other	Sequestration
8976/2020	Christina Nomtandazo Thamba N.O. vs Master of The High Court Western Cape, Cape Town & 4 others	Stay of Execution of Will
6488/2020	Southside Liquors CC t/a Southside Liquors vs The Presiding Officer of The Western Cape Liquor Licensing Tribunal & 3 others	Review/Setting
8351/2020	Lyle William Simpson & 1 other vs Mimi Kabuya Neso & 2 others	Eviction



21914/18	Faruz Jabaar vs Moegammad Osman	Minor to Travel	
3860/2020	Amanda MacPherson vs Seabourne Inxpress (Pty) Ltd & 1 other	Agreement	
THURSDAY 15 OCTOBER 2020			
	CIVIL TRIALS		
18333/19	Faseeq Ismael Khan vs The Minister of Police & 2 others	Damages	
11302/19	Siyabonga Dyunkwana vs City of Cape Town	Damages	
17699/19	Engineering Industries Pension Fund & 1 other vs Steel Science CC & 1 other	Monies Owing	

